

State of Misconsin 2009 – 2010 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 7, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 895

April 20, 2010 – Offered by Representatives Strachota, Gottlieb, Ballweg, Davis, Gunderson, Honadel, Huebsch, Kaufert, Kerkman, Kestell, Knodl, Kramer, LeMahieu, Meyer, Mursau, Nerison, Nygren, J. Ott, Rhoades, Spanbauer, Tauchen and Vukmir.

| 1 | At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows: |
|----|---|
| 2 | ${f 1.}$ Page 3, line 1: delete the material beginning with "providing" and ending |
| 3 | with "appropriation" on line 2 and substitute "and providing penalties". |
| 4 | 2. Page 22, line 9: delete lines 9 to 22. |
| 5 | 3. Page 52, line 1: delete "(2m) (a)" and substitute "(2) or (2m)". |
| 6 | 4. Page 54, line 11: delete " (2) or " and substitute "(2) or". |
| 7 | 5. Page 54, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending |
| 8 | with page 56, line 9. |
| 9 | 6. Page 63, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending |
| 10 | with page 65, line 13. |
| 11 | 7. Page 71, line 3: delete "(2) or" and substitute "(2) or". |

| 1 | 8. Page 84, line 10: delete lines 10 to 13. |
|----|--|
| 2 | 9. Page 89, line 24: delete "(2), and (2m),". |
| 3 | 10. Page 89, line 24: delete "6.875 (3) and". |
| 4 | 11. Page 89, line 25: delete "(4) (a), 7.08 (1) (c), and 7.15 (1) (j)" and substitute |
| 5 | "and 7.08 (1) (c)". |
| 6 | 12. Page 90, line 18: delete "(2), and (2m),". |
| 7 | 13. Page 90, line 18: delete "6.875 (3) and". |
| 8 | 14. Page 90, line 19: delete "(4) (a), 7.08 (1) (c), and 7.15 (1) (j)" and substitute |
| 9 | "and 7.08 (1) (c)". |
| 10 | (END) |